OUTDOOR
WALL MOUNT
ENCLOSURES
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
SWING TYPE PRO
PART NUMBER HEIGHT (inch) WIDTH (inch) DEPTH (inch) RACK UNIT
MR-2424-7-ODW-S 16.00 24.00 24.00 7
MR-2424-10-ODW-S 20.00 24.00 24.00 10
MR-2424-12-ODW-S 24.00 24.00 24.00 12
MR-2424-19-ODW-S 36.00 24.00 24.00 19
MR-2424-26-ODW-S 48.00 24.00 24.00 26
The swing type features
access to both front and rear of
the cabinet allowing easy
installation and easy
maintenance.
NEMA & IP Rating
Cable Storage:
Key lockable cable
storage space with
bottom cable entry.
Easy Mounting:
4 structure mounting
stands ensures
stability.
Inside:
4 pre-installed bridges and
19’’ EIA rails, allow
flexibility to move in depth
and use accessories for
either mounting devices or
cable management.
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT
PRO
PART NUMBER HEIGHT (inch) WIDTH (inch) DEPTH (inch) RACK UNIT
MR-2424-7-ODW 16.00 24.00 24.00 7
MR-2424-10-ODW 20.00 24.00 24.00 10
MR-2424-12-ODW 24.00 24.00 24.00 12
MR-2424-19-ODW 36.00 24.00 24.00 19
MR-2424-26-ODW 48.00 24.00 24.00 26
NEMA & IP Rating
Door Options:
Tempered Glass Front Door
Solid Front Door
Cooling Front Door
Wall Stands
Cooling & Heating Options:
Wide range of air conditioner,
heat exchanger, fan/filter,
heater are available upon
request.
Multigate Cable Entry on
Bottom